General information

Auction

Auction start date and time
Auction end date and time
Auction ID

Auction type

Product type

Auction period

7.1.2026 09:00

9.1.2026 09:00
202601010_Q1DmFRRdown

Dnevna

mFRR DOWN

10.01.2026. 00:00 - 10.01.2026. 24:00

Requested, offered and allocated values; total number of bids, participants and winners at the auction

Auction details

Auction period / sub-period

10.01.2026. 00:00 - 10.01.2026. 04:00
10.01.2026. 04:00 - 10.01.2026. 08:00
10.01.2026. 08:00 - 10.01.2026. 12:00
10.01.2026. 12:00 - 10.01.2026. 16:00
10.01.2026. 16:00 - 10.01.2026. 20:00
10.01.2026. 20:00 - 10.01.2026. 24:00

Total requested

X Total offered capacity
capacity

(MW) (Mw)
63 63
63 63
63 63
63 63
63 63
63 63

Auction bid list (Bid ID, bid confirmation date and time, price, bid capacity, allocated capacity from the bid)

Bid details

Auction period / sub-period

10.01.2026. 00:00 - 10.01.2026. 04:00
10.01.2026. 04:00 - 10.01.2026. 08:00
10.01.2026. 08:00 - 10.01.2026. 12:00
10.01.2026. 12:00 - 10.01.2026. 16:00
10.01.2026. 16:00 - 10.01.2026. 20:00
10.01.2026. 20:00 - 10.01.2026. 24:00

Bid identification Bid price

(€/MWh)
P142-BID-1 0,7
P143-BID-1 0,53
P144-BID-1 1,18
P145-BID-1 2,51
P146-BID-1 0,19
P147-BID-1 0,29
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Total allocated
capacity
(Mw)

63
63
63
63
63
63

Bid capacity
(Mw)

63
63
63
63
63
63

Maximum bid
price in the
auction
(EUR/MW/h)
0,7
0,53
1,18
2,51
0,19
0,29

Allocated
capacity
(Mw)
63
63
63
63
63
63

Number of | Number of | Number of
participants bids winners

R R R R R R
R R P PR R R
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